
     

        

        

       

        

       

        

        

       

        

 
  

Due to OCTA Due Date Formal Amendments Administrative Modifications 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Administrative Modification #23-35 
Emergency 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Administrative Modification #23-36 
Emergency 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Amendment #23-37 
Emergency 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Administrative Modification #25-02 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Amendment #25-03 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Administrative Modification #25-04 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Administrative Modification #25-05 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Amendment #25-06 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Administrative Modification #25-07 

FTIP 
AMENDMENT/ADMINISTRATIVE MODIFICATION 

SCHEDULE 


